
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
76
149
A

143
127
179
126
125
200
183
118
85
196
89
86
195

Nome
EDUARDO BURR
GERSON CALEBE
RAFAEL MACEDO
MURILO BONATO
FRANCISCO MENDES
MARCIO DANTAS
DVD
JOAO ELOI
JUNINHO GARCIA
HENRIQUE DA SILVA
GUSTAVO CORREIA
SANDRO OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO BOSSEREDO
RENATO TCH
ROBSON PAGOT
ANILSON SOARES

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Voltas
6
6
5
6
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
6
7
7
5
2

Melhor Tm
1:47.528
1:51.086
1:51.276
1:51.505
1:53.701
1:54.389
1:54.593
1:54.946
1:54.999
1:55.539
1:56.395
1:56.773
1:59.202
2:02.785
2:07.564
2:35.498

Na volta
5
6
4
4
6
3
6
6
3
4
7
4
6
6
3
2

Dif
-

+3.558
+3.748
+3.977
+6.173
+6.861
+7.065
+7.418
+7.471
+8.011
+8.867
+9.245

+11.674
+15.257
+20.036
+47.970

2o. melhor
1:47.804
1:51.975
1:51.285
1:52.696
1:54.254
1:54.761
1:55.927
1:58.053
1:55.027
1:57.873
1:58.645
1:57.423
1:59.604
2:05.175
2:07.696

-.---

Melhor Spd
144,264
139,643
139,405
139,118
136,432
135,611
135,370
134,954
134,892
134,261
133,274
132,842
130,135
126,338
121,605
99,759

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Domingo

1A

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

14/08/2022 08:18

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

14/08/2022 DOMINGO
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Crono Verde Rosso
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